Scrip Code : 530985
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2014

No. of partly
Partly paid-up shares paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Shareholding Pattern

JPT SECURITIES LTD.

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares

0.00
0 0.00
0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of
outstanding outstanding convertible
securities securities
0.00
0 0.00

% of total no. of
warrants

Quarter Ending : September 2014
Date End : 30 Sep 2014

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company assuming full conversion of the
convertible securities

0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company assuming full conversion of

-

Held by promoter/promoter group

held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

No. of Total No.
Category of Shareholder Shareholders

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

(2) Indian
Bodies Corporate 1
Sub Total 1
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter Group 1
(A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(2) Institutions

(2) Non-Institutions

warrants

0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
3006000
Total No. of Shares Total Shareholding as a
held in Dematerialized % of Total No. of ﬁhar_es pledgedbor d
Form Shares otherwise encumbere
As a
As a% of As a % of Number % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) of shares  No. of
Shares
1806350 1806350 60.09 60.09 0 0.00
1806350 1806350 60.09 60.09 0 0.00
1806350 1806350 60.09 60.09 0 0.00



Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
NRIs/OCBs
Clearing Members
Trusts
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter
Group

(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

59

1965

34

15

18

2067

2067

2068

2068

147003

864293

150622

37732

9119

22813

5800

1199650

1199650

3006000

3006000

128403

729858

150622

37732

9119

22813

5800

1046615

1046615

2852965

2852965

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
3. Public shareholding.

Arun Sahu
Compliance Officer

4.89

28.75

5.01

1.26

0.30

0.76

0.19

39.91

39.91

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.89

28.75

5.01

1.26

0.30

0.76

0.19

39.91

39.91

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Shareholding Pattern

JPT SECURITIES LTD

Scrip Code : 530985

Quarter ending : September 2014

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter
Group

Details of Shares held

Encumbered shares (*)

Details of warrants

Name of the
Shareholder
As a %
As a % of total
As a % of As a grand total Nurgfber nur;]fber
(%irzg)tfggl) percentage (A)ot‘(sBL)JJt;SC) warrants warrants
held of the
clause (1)(a) same
class
Awaita
Properties Pvt  18,06,350 60.09 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Ltd
Total 18,06,350 60.09 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

Shareholding Pattern

JPT SECURITIES LTD

Scrip Code : 530985

Details of convertible
securities

As a % total
number of
convertible

securities of
the same

class

Number of

convertible

securities
held

0 0.00

0 0.00

Quarter ending : September 2014

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding

more than 1% of the total number of shares

Shares as
% of Total
No. of
Shares

Name of the

As a % total
Shareholder

number of
warrants of

Number
of
warrants

Number of
convertible
securities

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities

% w.r.t total
number of
convertible

Total shares (including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible

the same

held © San held Se‘s:;::ieeilgghe Zﬁﬁiglzﬁaﬁ: ?a‘;/oitgf
1o Capital 51011 1.70 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
2 Madhu Totla 35373 1.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Total 86384 2.87 0 0.00 0 0.00

0.00



Shareholding Pattern

JPT SECURITIES LTD
Scrip Code : 530985 Quarter ending : September 2014

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

. : . . Total shares
Details of warrants Details of convertible securities (including underlying

shares assuming full

Name(s) of the
shareholder(s) and

Shares

; No. of as % of As a % total % w.r.t total conversion of
the Persons Acting SrEiEs Total No. Number number of Number of number of warrants and
in Concert (PAC) f Sh of warrants of convertible convertible ibl iti
ith them of Shares securities el convertible securities)
L warrants the same held securities of as a % of diluted
class the same class share capital
1 Nil 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

JPT SECURITIES LTD
Scrip Code : 530985 Quarter ending : September 2014

Details of Locked-in Shares

Locked-in Shares as % of
Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares Total No. of Shares
1 Nil

Total 0.00



