Shareholding Pattern

JPT SECURITIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 530985Quarter Ending: September 2014Date Begin: 01 Jul 2014Date End: 30 Sep 2014

Date Begin: 01 Jul 2014							Date End :	•
Partly paid-up shares	s	No. of partly paid-up share		s a % of total n artly paid-up sh			tal no. of shar company	es of the
Held by promoter/promoter group			0		0.00			0.0
neld by public			0		0.00			0.0
Total			0		0.00			0.0
Outstanding convertible se	curities	No. of outstanding securities		s a % of total n standing conve securities		company assum	tal no. of shar ning full conve ertible securitie	ersion of the
Held by promoter/promoter group			0		0.00			0.0
neld by public			0		0.00			0.0
Гotal			0		0.00			0.
Warrants		No. of warran	t As	s a % of total n warrants	o. of	company assu	tal no. of shar uming full con warrants	
Held by promoter/promoter group			0		0.00			0.
neld by public			0		0.00			0.
Total			0		0.00			0.
Total Paid-up capital of the comp assuming full conversion of warr convertible securities		30060	000					
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form		materialized	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Tota No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1) Indian								
Bodies Corporate	1	1806350		1806350	60.09	60.09	0	0.0
Sub Total	1	1806350		1806350	60.09	60.09	0	0.
(2) Foreign								
Fotal shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group A)	1	1806350		1806350	60.09	60.09	0	0.0
(B) Public Shareholding								
(1) Institutions								

Bodies Corporate	59	147003	128403	4.89	4.89	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	1965	864293	729858	28.75	28.75	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	9	150622	150622	5.01	5.01	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	34	37732	37732	1.26	1.26	0	0.00
NRIs/OCBs	15	9119	9119	0.30	0.30	0	0.00
Clearing Members	18	22813	22813	0.76	0.76	0	0.00
Trusts	1	5800	5800	0.19	0.19	0	0.00
Sub Total	2067	1199650	1046615	39.91	39.91	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	2067	1199650	1046615	39.91	39.91	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	2068	3006000	2852965	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	2068	3006000	2852965	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes:

- For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
 For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
 Public shareholding.

Arun Sahu Compliance Officer

JPT SECURITIES LTD

Scrip Code: 530985 Quarter ending: September 2014

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Shareholder	-			Encumbered shares (*)			Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities	
	No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of subclause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
Awaita Properties Pvt Ltd	18,06,350	60.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
Total	18,06,350	60.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	

term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Shareholding Pattern

JPT SECURITIES LTD

Scrip Code: 530985 Quarter ending: September 2014

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Details of warrants		Details of conv	vertible securities	Total shares (including underlying shares	
SI. No.				Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	Verona Capital Ltd	51011	1.70	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
2	Madhu Totla	35373	1.18	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
	Total	86384	2.87	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	

Shareholding Pattern

JPT SECURITIES LTD

Scrip Code: 530985 Quarter ending: September 2014

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them		Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Details o	of warrants	Details of conv	vertible securities	Total shares (including underlying	
SI. No.		No. of Shares		Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	Nil	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
	Total	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	

Shareholding Pattern

JPT SECURITIES LTD

Scrip Code: 530985 Quarter ending: September 2014

Details of Locked-in Shares

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00